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First Name

55 responses

Sayyed Neha

Vishal

Yogesh

Chandu

Ingale

Mosin

abdulraheman

Maroti

Shubhangi

Nagnath

Anil

Manamth

Rajesh

Somnath

Gajanan

Sonu

Sayyed Neha

Shreyash

Mayuri

Shivani



Shiavani Balaji

Riyajodin

Shridhar

Manmath

VIJAY

Shalini

Pranita

Kokane amarsidh

SHARUKH

Sumedh

Dhanraj

Kedarnath

Pavan

Bhushan

Chandrakant

Megha

Archana

Vaibhav

Faruk

Rajshri

Gangeshwar

SHRIRAM



Govinda

Bhadre

Nitesh

Rama

Ujvala

Kiran

Suryakanta

Ujwala

Nikhil

Ajeem

Sawari



Last Name
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Chunnumiya

Shaikh

Pawar

Pande

Suvarnakar

Bandgar

Shubhangi ramchandra

Pathan

Pikle

Ingale

Shelke

Shelgave

Panchal

Hande

Vhanrao

Tomake

Tammewar

Navghare

Honrao

Damkondwar



Vanshette

TEKWAR

Panpatte

Sondare

Narayan

PATHAN

Shere

Hiwrale

Mangrule

Wanje

Kalewar

Bhairwad

Shingare

Gatade

Kalepwar

Shaikh

Jadhav

Waghmare

DAREGAVE

Meshram

Supriya

Zokdar



Tarte

Dongre

Gaikwad

Chandane

Alande

Damkondwar

Syed

Bharanade



Mobile No.

55 responses

8793979495

7620524632

9370021051

7058343494

8421027069

8010764264

8007720474

9112280344

9325493566

9370851804

9588659390

9322873318

9325315085

8080762214

9359153651

9356277507

7030751813

RYOoYYEYRES

9404465961

9420636097



8265020220

7028682560

9011320659

8788174325

7507474604

8263885832

9960273292

8485863358

7264081882

7709828710

8668739406

7391823584

9834497663

8805660644

7378922097

7385742169

9881189330

7378715018

8421665833

7757905732

8421124296

+919356584749



9356392861
7378717173
7498751363
7499147342
7719801224
9975711647
9890760169
9665852447
9881184246
9356796067

Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. I_D Copy

55 responses

@® Yes
® No




What subject area are you currently pursuing? LD Copy

55 responses

@ Arts
40% @ Commerce
@ Science

41.8% 18.2%

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I fopdY 379aTahH I_D Copy
qUT STelT?

55 responses

@ 90 to 100%
43.6% ® 7510 89%
@ 55t0 74%

ﬂ @ 30t054%

How well did the teachers prepare for the class? freTer gaitd fordy =morel I8 Copy
TIRY HET A?

55 responses
@ Thoroughly
@ Satisfactorily
@ poorly
‘ @ Indifferently
_44
38.2%




How well did the teachers able to communicate? f&Tsi=iT TdTe Har

Hrgefr?

55 responses

AN

85.5%

@ Always Effective

@ Sometimes Effective
@ Just Satisfactorily
@ Generally Effective

The teachers approach to teaching can be described as fr&Teprir

I fauardt uga areTel 3T & HH gUI HIAT A5

55 responses

30.9%

)

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

What percentage of teachers is effectively communicating domain
knowledge, IT skills and Soft Skills in the Teaching Learning Process?

freTen ALTUT YATHE SIA AT, ITICT hIMT ITTOT Tl [ Thod YHTIITOT

HATE PIUTY PIOTT TA&TH THTT 3Ted?

55 responses
43.6%

@ 90 to 100%
® 751t0 89%
® 55to0 74%
@ 30to 54%

I8 Copy

I8 Copy

10 Copy



Do the teachers build-up in you the expected curricular competencies, I8 Copy

programme outcomes and course outcomes? TA&TehIAT JUTET
UTSIYEAD &THT, HIhA TRUTH 0T 373418 URUMH TIR el 3Ted BT
2

55 responses

@ 90 to 100%
® 7510 89%
@ 55t054%
® 301t045%

What is your assessment about the fairness of the internal evaluation LD Copy
process by the teachers? fI&TaI= dheledT 3dITd FHedTda Tfchaear
fATusTAaR e MU HedThed B 3Te ?

55 responses

@ Always fair

@ More often fair
@ Sometimes fair
@ Usually unfair




What is the average time taken by the institution for declaration of I_D Copy
examination results? g1 RkoTeT B FHIUITATS! TEAA Tdelell TRTET
s I 3778 ?

55 responses

@ Within 15 days

@ 31 days to 45 days
@ 46 days to 60 days
@ Beyond 60 days

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ga=ar LD Copy
qdreYciIel UXWhid=d a5l 8T Tl dTd &1?

55 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely




To what extent the mentoring process in your institution is beneficial to I_D Copy
you for cognitive, social and emotional growth? ETITcal, ATHATTSIE ATTOT

sTafas ardrardT 3Muedr TEAdT ARG Ufehar fohcT gaATond wraceiR

3% ?

55 responses

@ Highly Beneficial
@ Beneficial

@ Satisfactory

@ Marginally

Does the institution provide the opportunities for experiential learning, LD Copy
like problem-based learning, case-based learning, evidence-based

learning, competency building, seminars, group discussions, to enhance

knowledge and skills in your discipline? 3T0eT AJRMATA <Al 3mfor

IR ATGTATATHTST, HEAT FHATCHD TAGTUTTATST, HHAEIT-3TUTR U&7,

-3 FA&TOT, QIrar-3marRd fAa1o1, &1 foaor, 9fdaR, are==h,

ST AT UeTeT ehid ?

55 responses

@ High Level
@ Appreciable level
10.9% @ Satisfactory level
ﬂ @ Marginal level
16.4% [ ) Sellect any of the following
option

@ All of the above

@ Any three of the above
@ Any two of the above
@ No opportunity




What is the level of value-added courses / training given by your I_D Copy
institution in the area of professional ethics and values, community

service, preventive health care and rural health care? caaaT&e Afdadr

30T {2, GG T, UidauTcdD JRITT {1 30T ATHOT IRITY Gaedr

ST T TEAGR ol Aegafda srearasser / ufretor o T

3e?

55 responses

@ High level

@ Appreciable level
@ Satisfactory level
@ Marginal level

What level of monitoring and evaluation is available in your institution for LD Copy
assessing the effectiveness and attractiveness of the classroom/learning

sessions? TdITcirer / FRI&ToT=aT FaTear YHTATUT 30T IREwR Fdrgr

Hedihel HIOITATS! IMUAT HEAHCY PIUTCAT TGN GE 3701 Hedihed

I3UCleY 3% ?

55 responses

@ High level

@ Appreciable level
@ Satisfactory level
@ Marginal level




How frequently your performance in academic assignments are I_D Copy
discussed and reviewed with you by the teachers?21&10Te wRITGA ALY

fepiarear 31Taet 1 UG eleT dhel AT 30T FRAGThIgR MU gararciichel

el ST ?

55 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often
@ Sometimes

@ Rarely

What are the mechanisms (issue of photocopy of answer sheet, re- LD Copy
totaling, re-evaluation and provision of grace marks) available in your

institution for redressal of grievances with reference to examinations?

T{aTTaT AT dehRid fAaRoT vATATS! 3MUedT HEAACY 3Teled

HHTAT TAUT (3o UTAh U, Jeol Tehiacl 01, Jeld{edichel JTTOT

JFATH DN G DI 3Ted?

55 responses

@ All the above mechanisms
@ Any three of them

@ Any two of them

@ Only one of them




How do you rate the procedures involved in the Pre examination, I_D Copy
examination and post examination processes of the evaluation system

adopted by your institution? 3TUeaT HEAGR THHREIT ATOMIT Hedidhed

UUTTel=dT qautald, TI&T 10T Treeudiai=ar Uihad HATIE 3reeedn

UThaATAT 3TUUT T Hedldhed hrcl ?

55 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

10 Copy

Do your teachers enable you to identify your strengths and weaknesses
and help you to develop your strengths and overcome your weaknesses
by providing timely counseling and care? 3TqeaT TA&THIAT TSI dThe
0T AGAAT NBYUATH 0T dobe Heell HTUT Hicdoll Goel Tl
&THAT TAR AT HYUATH IO IMTIT FHAIAAX AT HIUIATH HTTATT HETH
HId DI 219 responses

55 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Sometimes




If you were to award rating of your institution in terms of “stars” in I_D Copy
relation to quality of teaching learning and evaluation, what would be

your rating? TU&T0T fRIehuY 3TTOT HeATehaAT<iT I[UTaT JredT T 30T "ar”

TITHCHTT ITTAT TEA IFEIT UeTa el 31T, 3T YT hr g ?

55 responses

@ Option 1
Give three suggestions to improve the overall teaching, learning and LD Copy
evaluation process in your institution. AT0edT HEAALY THUT fAGTOT, 37707
HedTehed UThIT GURUATHTST Tited FAT .
55 responses
L)
@)
)
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